
Data erogazione/anno Data trasmissione Soggetto erogante N°eroganti Importo Non in denaro Annotazioni

PARTITO DEMOCRATICO EMILIA-ROMAGNA
02/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 BULBI MASSIMO 1 € 400 no

02/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 CALIANDRO STEFANO 1 € 550 no

02/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 COSTA ANDREA 1 € 550 no

02/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 COSTI PALMA 1 € 400 no

02/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 DAFFADÀ MATTEO 1 € 400 no

02/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 DAL FIUME MIRELLA 1 € 400 no

02/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 FABBRI MARCO 1 € 400 no

02/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 MALETTI FRANCESCA 1 € 450 no

02/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 MARCHETTI FRANCESCA 1 € 550 no

02/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 MOLINARI GIANLUIGI 1 € 400 no

02/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 MONTALTI LIA 1 € 550 no

02/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 MORI ROBERTA 1 € 400 no

02/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 MUMOLO ANTONIO 1 € 450 no

02/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 PARUOLO GIUSEPPE 1 € 400 no

02/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 PETITTI EMMA 1 € 650 no

02/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 PILLATI MARILENA 1 € 450 no

02/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 RONTINI MANUELA 1 € 550 no

02/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 ROSSI NADIA 1 € 450 no

02/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 SABATTINI LUCA 1 € 450 no

02/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 SONCINI OTTAVIA 1 € 550 no

28/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 BARUFFI DAVIDE 1 € 600 no

28/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 BULBI MASSIMO 1 € 400 no

28/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 CALIANDRO STEFANO 1 € 550 no

28/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 CALVANO PAOLO 1 € 600 no

28/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 CORSINI ANDREA 1 € 600 no

28/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 COSTA ANDREA 1 € 550 no

28/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 COSTI PALMA 1 € 400 no

28/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 DAFFADÀ MATTEO 1 € 400 no

28/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 DAL FIUME MIRELLA 1 € 400 no

28/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 DONINI RAFFAELE 1 € 600 no

28/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 FABBRI MARCO 1 € 400 no

28/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 LORI BARBARA 1 € 600 no

28/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 MALETTI FRANCESCA 1 € 450 no

28/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 MAMMI ALESSIO 1 € 600 no

28/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 MARCHETTI FRANCESCA 1 € 550 no

28/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 MOLINARI GIANLUIGI 1 € 400 no

28/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 MONTALTI LIA 1 € 550 no

28/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 MORI ROBERTA 1 € 400 no

28/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 MUMOLO ANTONIO 1 € 450 no

28/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 PARUOLO GIUSEPPE 1 € 400 no

28/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 PETITTI EMMA 1 € 650 no

28/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 PILLATI MARILENA 1 € 450 no

28/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 PRIOLO IRENE 1 € 600 no
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Data erogazione/anno Data trasmissione Soggetto erogante N°eroganti Importo Non in denaro Annotazioni

PARTITO DEMOCRATICO EMILIA-ROMAGNA
28/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 RONTINI MANUELA 1 € 550 no

28/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 ROSSI NADIA 1 € 450 no

28/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 SABATTINI LUCA 1 € 450 no

28/05/2024 2024 25/06/2024 SONCINI OTTAVIA 1 € 550 no
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